TOWER Series Hazardous Location Tower Light
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
LED L AMP AND BUZZER RATED CURRENT
( ±10%)
STANDARD COLOR ARRANGEMNT
CERTIFICATIONS / RATINGS
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

N = Without Terminal  Block
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
VOLTAGE 12V / 24V DC ; 12V / 24V / 110V
/ 220V AC
LIGHT COLORS Red, Orange, Green, Blue & White
HOUSING Aluminum Alloy
COLOR Gray
LENS PC
AMBIENT
TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ +40°C
FREQUENCY 50 / 60 Hz (AC)
ENTRANCE THREAD M22
PROTECTION IP67 / NEMA 6
DIMMING None Dimming
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty*
*HEAT RESISTANT (HIGH HEAT) L IGHT WARRANT Y:
• 100C TO 86C – 1-YEAR WARRANT Y WITHOUT
WARRANTING LUMEN DEPRECI ATION.
• 85C TO 65C – 2-YEAR WARRANT Y WITHOUT
WARRANTING LUMEN DEPRECI ATION.
*EXPLOSION-PROOF LED L IGHT WARRANT Y:
• AT OR BELOW 65C – 5-YEAR WARRANT Y.
Configuration lbs
Without Terminal